
Students are exposed to internships during the semester vacation.   A list of industrial units 

/companies where the students’ undergone internship is given below

ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR DURATION NAME OF THE 
INDUSTRY

18AG1A0499 PARIPALLY PALLAVI

18AG1A04B7 VEMANA ANANTHA 
LOKESH

18AG1A0477 GAJULA HARSHITHA

III 01-01-20 TO 
29-02- 20 MICROSOFT AEP

18AG1A04B7 VEMANA ANANTHA 
LOKESH III 30-09-20 TO06-

10-20

MICROSOFT 
TECHNOLOGY 

ASSOCIATE

18AG1A0499 PARIPALLY PALLAVI III 04-09-20 TO 
11-9-20

MICROSOFT 
TECHNOLOGY 

ASSOCIATE
     

ECE (2016-20)



ECE (2016-20)

NAME OF THE COMPANY SELECTED PACKAGE 
(LPA)

VALUELABS 1 16.5

BYJUS 2 10

PRINCIPAL GLOBAL 1 6
HARMAN 1 6

TA DIGITAL 2 5.8
COGNIZANT 16 4
NTT DATA 5 3.5
WIPRO 7 3.5
DXC TECHNOLOGIES 2 3.4
TCS ( NINJA) 6 3.36
CROWE 2 3.35
JUSTDIAL 1 3
NINJA CART 1 3
Multiplier solutions 4 2.5
SUTHERLAND 6 2.4

PARAGON DIGITAL SERVICES 15 2.4

GENPACT 1 2.28

SHELLPRO TECHNOLOGIES 18 2.1

SURYATECH SOLUTIONS 8 2.1

EIDIKO 5 2
Q SPIDERS 7 2
KARVY 2 2

VISTAN NEXTGEN Pvt Ltd 1 1.8

   



ROLL NO NAME COMPANY PACKAGE 
(LAKHS PA)

17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI TCS ( DIGITAL) 7
17AG1A0408 POLAPRAGADA SREE NITHIN KOUNDINYA COGNIZANT 7
17AG1A0477 RAHUL SRIPADA OPS VEDA 5.56
17AG1A0411 MUDDAM YESHWANTH REDDY GLENWOOD 5.12
17AG1A0456 KASIREDDY CHATHURYA GLENWOOD 5.12
17AG1A0497 VUPPU AKANKSH GLENWOOD 5.12

17AG1A0457 SAMPALLY MALAVIKA EDUPOLIS
(UNSCHOOL) 5

17AG1A0474 SIDDULA RAVIRAJ EDUPOLIS
(UNSCHOOL) 5

17AG1A0411 MUDDAM YESHWANTH REDDY ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0430 THIRUNAGARI SWATHI ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0433 BOLARAM SANJANA ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0439 JATIN ARATIKAYALA ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0447 YASAM RAHUL REDDY ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0487 YERRAMSETTY KAVYA BALA SUDHA ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0498 SAIVIJAY POTHARAJU ACCENTURE 4.5
17AG1A0402 MANDADI SRINIVAS REDDY COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0404 BANDELU LEEMA GANESH COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0410 DACHEPALLY SRITHAJA COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0456 KASIREDDY CHATHURYA COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0458 A AADHIRA COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0462 PALAPARTHI GEORGE EMMANUEL COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0464 ANIREDDY AJAY REDDY COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0495 GRANDHE TEJASRI COGNIZANT 4
17AG1A0402 MANDADI SRINIVAS REDDY TCS ( CODE VITA) 3.5-4.0
17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI TCS ( CODE VITA) 3.5-4.0
17AG1A0408 POLAPRAGADA SREE NITHIN KOUNDINYA TCS ( CODE VITA) 3.5-4.0
17AG1A0466 CHAKKA NIKHIL TCS ( CODE VITA) 3.5-4.0
17AG1A0401 NARSING.VAMSHI VISHAL GOUD INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0411 MUDDAM YESHWANTH REDDY INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0457 SAMPALLY MALAVIKA INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0463 DESHMUKH GOURAV INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0466 CHAKKA NIKHIL INFOSYS 3.6
17AG1A0402 MANDADI SRINIVAS REDDY MINDTREE 3.6
17AG1A0439 JATIN ARATIKAYALA MINDTREE 3.6
17AG1A0457 SAMPALLY MALAVIKA MINDTREE 3.6
17AG1A0488 BHARGAVI RANI VARDHANAPU KPIT 3.6

17AG1A0466 CHAKKA NIKHIL VISTEX Asia- Pacific 
Pvt. Ltd 3.6

17AG1A0411 MUDDAM YESHWANTH REDDY PHABLE CARE 3.6
17AG1A0438 P SAI VENKATA RAMANA TCS (NINJA) 3.5
17AG1A0447 YASAM RAHUL REDDY TCS (NINJA) 3.5
17AG1A0477 RAHUL SRIPADA TCS (NINJA) 3.5
17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI HEXAWARE 3.5

17AG1A0458 A AADHIRA HEXAWARE 3.5



17AG1A0462 PALAPARTHI GEORGE EMMANUEL NTT DATA 3.5
17AG1A0405 SRISAI PEDDAPATI WIPRO 3.5
17AG1A0464 ANIREDDY AJAY REDDY WIPRO 3.5
17AG1A0466 CHAKKA NIKHIL WIPRO 3.5
17AG1A0408 POLAPRAGADA SREE NITHIN KOUNDINYA TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0418 SANKAPALLI VENKATA SAI THARUN TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0438 P SAI VENKATA RAMANA TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0439 JATIN ARATIKAYALA TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0468 M S V S SENTHAN TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0477 RAHUL SRIPADA TECH MAHINDRA 3.3
17AG1A0468 M S V S SENTHAN MEDIA MINT 3

17AG1A0457 SAMPALLY MALAVIKA ZENQ TECHNOLOGIES 2.8

17AG1A0429 SANDHYA BIRADAR SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0431 KATTA SNEHA SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0451 PRANJAL PANDEY SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0472 D SNEHA SRI SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0474 SIDDULA RAVIRAJ SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0496 GUNTURI KUMAR SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A04A6 MANSI DARA SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0406 K SANGEETHA SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0407 TUMMALA KAVYA SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0423 AKULA DHARANI SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A0446 GUNDLA TEJASWINI SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A04B0 BODLA SAISHYAM SUTHERLAND 2.4
17AG1A04B0 BODLA SAISHYAM METRIX SOLUTION 2.16

17AG1A0403 D UDAY SIMHA REDDY SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0419 KUCHULA SRIKANTH SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0468 M S V S SENTHAN SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0470 GOPIRAJ BALAKONDA SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0474 SIDDULA RAVIRAJ SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0478 KASABOINA VAMSHI GOUD SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0482 PORANDLA AKSHAYKUMAR SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0483 MADDELA MAHESH SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0496 GUNTURI KUMAR SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0497 VUPPU AKANKSH SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A0498 SAIVIJAY POTHARAJU SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A04A2 THOTA PRANEETH SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1

17AG1A04B0 BODLA SAISHYAM SURYA TECH 
SOLUTIONS 2.1


